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Session 7

SUN 27 APR 2025  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 231  (47-50kgkg) BRIJESH TAMTA UTK

AAKASH BUDWAR SSCB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA RSPB

ORI

TEL

SIK

BIH

HIMANSHU

S K PANIGRAHI

SWAPANA

MANNOJ

MEHANDI

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 232  (50-55kgkg) JATIN REC

SHIVAM SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR CHT

ORI

RSPB

BIH

TEL

KULDEEP

S K PANIGRAHI

HIMANSHU

MEHANDI

SWAPANA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 233  (55-60kgkg) SHUBHAM HAR

AARYAN DAHIYA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI UTK

ASM

TEL

RSPB

SIK

TUSHAR

RAJAN DENIEL

SWAPANA

KALEEM

MANNOJ

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 234  (60-65kgkg) JASRIT MOR MP

MAUSAM SUHAG SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL RSPB

MIZ

ASM

CHT

JHA

HIMANSHU

T.LALTHLENGLIANA

BIPUL BORO

KULDEEP

VINOD

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 235  (65-70kgkg) SARTHI SAINI REC

PRASHANT SSCB

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWAPANA BIH

MIZ

HAR

ASM

RSPB

MEHANDI

T.LALTHLENGLIANA

SANGEETA

BIPUL BORO

KALEEM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 236  (70-75kgkg) HARSHVARDHAN YADAV AP

RAHUL KUNDU SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU UTK

HAR

ASM

CHT

ORI

TUSHAR

ANIL

RAJAN DENIEL

KULDEEP

S K PANIGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 237  (75-80kgkg) LOKESH HAR

DIPANSHU REC

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP DEL

ASM

SIK

RAJ

RSPB

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

BIPUL BORO

MANNOJ

RAM AVTAR

KALEEM

19:18

20:17

20:16

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

8 238  (80-85kgkg) GAURAV DEL

SHRIYANSH PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL MIZ

BIH

JHA

HAR

UTK

T.LALTHLENGLIANA

MEHANDI

VINOD

SANGEETA

TUSHAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26
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RED

BLUE

9 239  (85-90kgkg) HEMANT SANGWAN SSCB

NIKHIL REC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU ORI

TEL

RSPB

MIZ

ASM

S K PANIGRAHI

SWAPANA

KALEEM

T.LALTHLENGLIANA

RAJAN DENIEL

30:26

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 240  (90-90+KGkg) KRISH SSCB

DHRUV HP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWAPANA RAJ

KAR

MIZ

HAR

ORI

RAM AVTAR

PRADEEP R

T.LALTHLENGLIANA

SANGEETA

S K PANIGRAHI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


