

MEN NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP -2025 21-04-2025 to 27-04-2025







Greater Noida U.P.

Session 7

SUN 27 APR 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	231	(47-50kgkg)		RED BLUE	BRIJESH TAMTA AAKASH BUDWAR		UTK SSCB	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGEETA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI TEL SIK	HIMANSHU S K PANIGRAHI SWAPANA MANNOJ MEHANDI			29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30 29:28
2	232	(50-55kgkg)		RED BLUE	JATIN SHIVAM		REC SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ORI RSPB BIH	KULDEEP S K PANIGRAHI HIMANSHU MEHANDI SWAPANA	VVF	3.0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	233	(55-60kgkg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHAM AARYAN DAHIYA		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM TEL RSPB	TUSHAR RAJAN DENIEL SWAPANA KALEEM MANNOJ			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:26
4	234	(60-65kgkg)		RED BLUE	JASRIT MOR MAUSAM SUHAG		MP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MIZ ASM CHT	HIMANSHU T.LALTHLENGLIAN/ BIPUL BORO KULDEEP VINOD	A		26:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
		(27 72)			0.4.0.7.11.0.4.11.11		550		1/0		
5	235	(65-70kgkg)		RED BLUE	SARTHI SAINI PRASHANT		REC SSCB	RED	KO	R1	
			Referee:	TEL	SWAPANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MIZ HAR ASM	MEHANDI T.LALTHLENGLIAN/ SANGEETA BIPUL BORO KALEEM	A		- - - -
6	236	(70-75kgkg)		RED	HARSHVARDHAN YADAV		AP				
Ü	200	(70 75kgkg)		BLUE	RAHUL KUNDU		SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM CHT	TUSHAR ANIL RAJAN DENIEL KULDEEP S K PANIGRAHI			- - - -
7	237	(75-80kgkg)		RED BLUE	LOKESH DIPANSHU		HAR REC	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		PRADEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM SIK RAJ	RAJESH BHARDWA BIPUL BORO MANNOJ RAM AVTAR KALEEM	V J		19:18 20:17 20:16 20:18 20:18
8	238	(80-85kgkg)		RED BLUE	GAURAV SHRIYANSH		DEL PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH JHA HAR	T.LALTHLENGLIAN, MEHANDI VINOD SANGEETA TUSHAR	A		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 2.0

Report Created SUN 27 APR 2025 14:36

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



MEN NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP -2025 21-04-2025 to 27-04-2025





Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

Greater Noida U.P.

Session 7

SUN 27 APR 2025 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	239	(85-90kgkg)		RED BLUE	HEMANT SANGWAN NIKHIL		SSCB REC	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL RSPB MIZ	S K PANIGRAHI SWAPANA KALEEM T.LALTHLENGLIANA RAJAN DENIEL	A	30:26 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
10	240	(90-90+KGkg)		RED BLUE	KRISH DHRUV		SSCB HP	RED	RSC	R2
			Referee:	TEL	SWAPANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MIZ HAR	RAM AVTAR PRADEEP R T.LALTHLENGLIANA SANGEETA S K PANIGRAHI	A	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9

LEGEND											
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				
•											

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 2.0